MMD MONITOR/QUARTZEK – An ILSI Company,
5458 Louie Lane, Reno, NV 89511
Phone: (775) 851-8880, www.mmdcomp.com
  10’24/13 P
Subject to change without notice Pg 1 of 2
Revision:
MMIILL  &&  MMIIVV  SSeerriieess  55XX77  CCeerraammiicc  SSMMDD  OOsscciillllaattoorr
 5mm x 7mm 6 Pads Ceramic Package

3. Tolerances are ±0.10 [.004] mm unless otherwise specified.
4. Do not scale drawing.
Part Number Guide
Mechanical Details
Tape & Reel Dimensions
MI FREQUENCY
5x7 Ceramic SMD
Blank = Positive Enable
G = Negative Enable
Enable / Disable
Function
Please Consult with MMD Sales Deparment for any other Parameters or Options
Output
L = LVPECL
V = LVDS
3 = +3.3 VDC
Supply Voltage
2 = +2.5 VDC
Operating
Temperature
Blank = 0°C to +70°C
27 = -20°C to +70°C
48 = -40°C to +85°C
Symmetry
Blank = 40%/60%
     A = 45%/55%
     B = 47.5%/52.5%
Pin 1 & 2 Connection
T = Pin 1 - Enable/Disable
      Pin 2 - No Connection
N = Pin 1 - No Connection
      Pin 2 - Enable/Disable
Packaging
Blank = Bulk
T = Tape and Reel
Blank = Pin 1 and 2 N/C
050 = ±50 ppm
100 = ±100 ppm
Stability
025 = ±25 ppm
Frequency
020 = ±20 ppm